Waccamaw Elementary School 

serves pre-school to third grade stu-

dents.  Universal breakfast and 

lunch, which provides all students 

with access to free breakfast and 

lunch, are served daily.  Currently, 

there are five hundred  fifty five 

(555) students enrolled at WES:  

three hundred ninety nine (399)  

Caucasians, ninety four (94) African 

Americans, thirty three (33) Hispan-

ics and five (5) Asians.  Two hundred 

fifty one (251) of our students are 

female and three hundred and four

(304)  are males.   Of those, eighty 

eight (88) students qualify for spe-

cial education services which in-

cludes both resource and self-

contained classes.  In addition, five 

(5) of our students have limited Eng-

lish proficiency.  

At Waccamaw Elementary we